
2022 AusCycling Masters Track State Championships
New South Wales

Date: 25th - 27th March, 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Howard Grimshaw Organiser:  Auscycling
Sunday, March 27 2022 1:43:12pm
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Event 153: MW140 Team Pursuit | Qualifier
8 Laps - Result

1. 9 Wm 2567 2:43.754
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.558 26.558 (2)
Lap 2 19.369 45.927 (2)
Lap 3 18.309 1:04.237 (1)
Lap 4 18.705 1:22.942 (1)
Lap 5 19.466 1:42.409 (1)
Lap 6 20.915 2:03.324 (1)
Lap 7 20.799 2:24.123 (1)
Lap 8 19.630 2:43.754 (1)

2. 10 Vikings Stak 2:47.196 +3.44
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.152 26.152 (1)
Lap 2 19.556 45.709 (1)
Lap 3 20.438 1:06.147 (2)
Lap 4 20.409 1:26.556 (2)
Lap 5 20.671 1:47.228 (2)
Lap 6 20.511 2:07.739 (2)
Lap 7 20.355 2:28.094 (2)
Lap 8 19.102 2:47.196 (2)

3. 7 Vikings Cc 2:48.532 +4.77
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.659 26.659 (3)
Lap 2 19.842 46.501 (3)
Lap 3 20.424 1:06.926 (3)
Lap 4 19.823 1:26.749 (3)
Lap 5 20.647 1:47.397 (3)
Lap 6 20.865 2:08.263 (3)
Lap 7 20.366 2:28.629 (3)
Lap 8 19.902 2:48.532 (3)

4. 8 Bathurst Cc 3:14.406 +30.65
Half Lap

Lap 1 29.952 29.952 (4)
Lap 2 23.504 53.457 (4)
Lap 3 23.421 1:16.879 (4)
Lap 4 22.858 1:39.737 (4)
Lap 5 23.745 2:03.482 (4)
Lap 6 23.888 2:27.371 (4)
Lap 7 24.027 2:51.399 (4)
Lap 8 23.007 3:14.406 (4)


